
 

 

DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE 
 
 

Classification  Code 

 
 

 
No. 

 

 
Model No. 

 
Category of 

Use 

 

 
Durability 

 

Suitable for 

Use on Fire / 

Smoke Doors 

 
Safety bolts 

& straps 

 
Corrosion 

Resistance 

 

Security- 

Holding 

Force 

 

Security- 

Electrical 

Function 

 
Type of 

Devices 

 
1 

 

EM01, EM01DS, 

EM04, EM04DS 

 
3 

 
7 

 
B 

 
0 

 
3 

 
2 

 
0 

 
A 

 
2 

 

EM00, EM00R, 

EM00R (B) 

 
3 

 
7 

 
B 

 
0 

 
3 

 
2 

 
0 

 
B 

 
3 

 
EXT600-SL 

 
3 

 
7 

 
B 

 
0 

 
3 

 
2 

 
0 

 
D 

 
4 

 

EM02, EM02DS, 

EM05, EM05DS 

 
3 

 
7 

 
B 

 
0 

 
3 

 
2 

 
2 

 
A 

 
5 

 
EXT800-SLCF 

 
3 

 
7 

 
B 

 
0 

 
3 

 
3 

 
0 

 
D 

 
6 

 

EM10DS, EM10, 

EM60, EM60DS 

 
3 

 
7 

 
B 

 
0 

 
3 

 
4 

 
0 

 
A 

 
7 

 

EXM 12/24, 

EXT1200-SLCF 

 
3 

 
7 

 
B 

 
0 

 
3 

 
4 

 
0 

 
D 

 
8 

 

EM20DS, EM20, 

EM40, EM40DS 

 
3 

 
7 

 
B 

 
0 

 
3 

 
4 

 
2 

 
A 

 
 

10. The performance of the product identified in points 1 and 2 are in conformity with the declared performance in point 9. 

 
 


